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AHONEY

MUSTARD F

BSAGE DTOBACCO

SPICE HH

RED I

DENIM C

KHAKI E STONE G

STURBRIDGE

BLACK J PINK K LT. BLUE L
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STURBRIDGE

NEW!

TOBACCO  2x3

30x50

24x72

4x6

6x9

00769202

00769201

00769203

00769204

00769205

0676920

0676920R

12x18
PLACEMAT

RUNNER

RED  2x3

30x50

24x72

4x6

6x9

00769062

00769061

00769063

00769064

00769065

0676906

0676906R

12x18
PLACEMAT

RUNNER

SPICE  2x3

30x50

24x72

4x6

6x9

00769151

00769152

00769153

00769154

00769155

0676915

0676915R

PLACEMAT

RUNNER

MUSTARD  2x3

30x50

24x72

4x6

6x9

00769051

00769052

00769053

00769054

00769055

0676905

0676905R

12x18
PLACEMAT

RUNNER

HONEY  2x3

30x50

24x72

4x6

6x9

00769651

00769652

00769653

00769654

00769655

0676965

0676965R

12x18
PLACEMAT

RUNNER

STONE  2x3

30x50

24x72

4x6

6x9

00769002

00769001

00769003

00769004

00769005

0676900

0676900R

12x18
PLACEMAT

RUNNER

DENIM  2x3

30x50

24x72

4x6

6x9

00769441

00769442

00769443

00769444

00769445

0676944

0676944R

12x18
PLACEMAT

RUNNER

KHAKI  2x3

30x50

24x72

4x6

6x9

00769011

00769012

00769013

00769014

00769015

0676901

0676901R

12x18
PLACEMAT

RUNNER

SAGE  2x3

30x50

24x72

4x6

6x9

00769131

00769132

00769133

00769134

00769135

0676913

0676913R

12x18
PLACEMAT

RUNNER

LT BLUE  2x3

30x50

24x72

12x18
PLACEMAT

RUNNER

00769710

00769711

00769712

00769710S

00676710R

PINK  2x3

30x50

24x72

12x18
PLACEMAT

RUNNER

00769700

00769701

00769702

0076900S

00676700R

00769660

00769661

00769662

0076960S

00676966R

00769663

00769665

BLACK  2x3

30x50

24x72

4x6

6x9

12x18
PLACEMAT

RUNNER
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A

B
NUTMEG   2x3

30x50

PAPRIKA   2x3

30x50

00255451

00255452

00255151

00255152

STRATA
NUTMEG A

PAPRIKA B

B

A
RUSTIC B

FOREST C

ANATURE
C

CHECKERS

NATURE  2x3

30x50

4x6

RUSTIC  2x3

30x50

4x6

00330062

00330061

FOREST  2x3

30x50

4x6

00330532

00330531

00330032

00330031

00330063

00330033

00330533
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CASABLANCA
NATURALA

MULTIC

NATURAL  2x3

30x50

MULTI  2x3

30x50

00296002

00296001

00296111

00296112

RED

BEACHBALL
ORANGE

ORANGE  2x3

30x50

24x72

00251121

0025112

00251123

MULTI  2x3

30x50

24x72

00251111

00251112 

00251113

RED  2x3

12x18
PLACEMAT

00251131

00625113

MULTI

      
     5



LIDO

2x3

30x50

00007201

00007202

 2x3

30x50

27x72

4x6

00007141

00007142

00007143

00007144

2x3

30x50

27x72

4x6

00007451

00007452

00007453

00007454

 2x3

30x50

27x72

4x6

00007061

00007062

00007063

00007064

2x3

30x50

27x72

4x6

00007431

00007432

00007433

00007434

2x3

30x50

27x72

4x6

00007011

00007012

00007013

00007014

CDESERTBOCEANACATHAY

DRED EREEF FMESA
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A

B

C

DIAMOND
NATURALA

TEALB

GRAYC

00153212

00153211

00153131

00153132

00153002

00153001

NATURAL  2x3

30x50

GRAY 2x3

30x50

TEAL 2x3

30x50

LIDO
EARTHA

A B
HORIZONB

NEW! NEW!

EARTH  2x3

30x50

4X6

27X72

12X18
PLACEMAT

7021

7022

7030

HORIZON  2x3

30x50

27x72

12x18
PLACEMAT

7031

7032

7020S

7030S

7023

      
     7



KOCHI
AQUA A

A

B

B

SLATE

AQUA  2x3

30x50

SLATE  2x3

30x50

00389431

00389432

00389121

00389122

A

B

YORK
BLUE A

BGRAY

CSEABREEZE

C

BLUE 2x3

30x50

GRAY  2x3

30x50

00390041

00390042

00390211

00390212

SEABREEZE  2x3

30x50

24x72

12x18
PLACEMAT

00390220

00390221

00390222

00390220S 

NEW!
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9

00764062

00764061

00764041

00764042

ZARA
REDA

A

BLUEB

B

A

B
NATURAL 2x3

30x50

SLATE 2x3

30x50

00327001

00327002

00327121

00327122

METRO
NATURALA

B SLATE
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HARTFORD
BLUE

IOWA
BEIGE

5512

5510

2x3

30x50

IOWA
Grey

5516

5515

2x3

30x50

5212

5210

2x3

30x50

5214

27x72

5215

4x6

27x72 27x72
NEW!5517 5517
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HENDERSON

POPCORN
CHALK

800

2x3

30x50
801

802

24x72

MULTI

5012

30x50

5010

2x3

5014

27x72

5015

4x6

6X9

NEW!

5016
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CARTER
PINK

8250

2x3

30x50
8251

8252

24x72

WINSTON
BLACK

8200

2x3

30x50
8201

8202

24x72

8200S

12x18
PLACEMAT

NEW!

      
     12



PLAID
PUMPKIN

NEW!

NEW!

4000

2x3

30x50
4001

4002

27x72

4000S

12x18
PLACEMAT

4010

2x3

30x50
4011

4012

27x72

4010S

12x18
PLACEMAT

PLAID
TAUPE
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HONEYCOMB
BLUE

HONEYCOMB
CLAY

2x3

30x50

24x72

5830

5831

5840

TABLE
RUNNER

5830R

5830S
PLACEMAT

2x3

30x50

24x72

5840

5841

5840

5840S

TABLE
RUNNER

5840R

PLACEMAT
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BLUE   2x3

30x50

24x72 

00292041

00292042

BRISTOLDAKOTA

5112

5110

2x3

30x50

BILLINGS

MULTI  2x3

30x50
00394112

00394111

CONTEMPO

00391121

00391122

00391123

SLATE  2x3

30x50

24x72 

002920435113

24x72
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TAVERN CHECK
BLACK

2x3

6x9

30x50

27x72

00626021

AUGUSTA
RED

5612

5610

2x3

30x50

5613

27x72

LOUISA
BLUE

5712

5710

2x3

30x50

5713

27x72

CAROLINE
RED/WHITE

COLLECTION

5812

5810

2x3

30x50

5813

27x72

00626022

00626023

00626025
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SANDA

BLACKB

REDC

A

B

C

BURDETT  STRIPE

02409001 02409021 02409061

02409002 02409022 02409062

02409003 02409023 02409063

02409004 02409024 02409064 

BLACK 2x3

30x50

27x96

4x6

SAND 2x3

30x50

27x96

4x6

RED 2x3

30x50

27x96

4x6

COLLECTION

A 

B C

D

DENIM  2x3

30x50

27x96

4x6

6x9

00410441

00410442

00410443

00410444

00410445

SAGE  2x3

30x50

27x96

4x6

6x9

00410131

00410132

00410133

00410134

00410135

RED 2x3

30x50

27x96

4x6

6x9

00410061

00410062

00410063

00410064

00410065

BLACK   2x3

30x50

27x96

4x6

6x9

& KHAKI

00410211

00410212

00410213

00410214

00410215

BOOKER PLAID
REDA

SAGE

B DENIM

C

BLACK/KHAKID
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A

B

C

BLACK

RED

BLUE

1062602

1062606

1062604

BLACK A

RED B

BLUE C

KITCHEN TOWELS
SETS OF 2

A

B
C

TAVERN CHECK

BLACK A

RED B

BLUE C

PLACEMATS
& NAPKINS

 BLACK
PLACEMAT

NAPKIN

 RED
PLACEMAT

NAPKIN

 BLUE
PLACEMAT

NAPKIN

0662602

0762602

0662606

0762606

0662604

0762604

KINGSTON
INDIGO A

MERLOT B

00352242

00352241

00352061

00352062

COLLECTION
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KITCHEN
TOWELS 

TOILE

A

B

C

BLACK

BLUE

REDA

B

C

 BLACK
1013802

RED
1013816

 BLUE
1013804

EMBROIDERED
PINEAPPLE

KITCHEN TOWELS
SET OF 2

1039500

KITCHEN TOWELS
SET OF 2

TEAPOTS

1032504

A CB

NAPKIN

PLACEMAT

KITCHEN
TOWEL

PINEAPPLE  TRELLIS
A

B

C

SET OF T WO

NAPKIN

PLACEMAT

KITCHEN
TOWEL

1041200

0641200

0741200
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HUMMINGBIRD
KITCHEN TOWEL

OFF WHITE

1041300

RED CARDINALS
KITCHEN TOWEL

OFF WHITE
1034100

BIRD WATCHING
KITCHEN TOWEL

1037200
KITCHEN TOWEL

CARDINAL ON LIMB

1027

KITCHEN TOWEL

CARDINAL

1031211

NEW!
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CAMPING
KITCHEN TOWEL

1028500

KITCHEN TOWEL

CAMO

1020

NEW!

DECOY
KITCHEN TOWEL

1043010

KITCHEN TOWEL

PHEASANT

1030

NEW!

QUAIL
KITCHEN TOWEL

1031

NEW!
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OLD FRIENDS
KITCHEN TOWEL

1040200

SWIMMING TROUT
KITCHEN TOWEL

FISH
KITCHEN TOWEL

1038010

FISHING 
KITCHEN TOWEL

1037300 

1038011

NEW!
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HOLSTEIN
KITCHEN TOWEL

ROOSTER
KITCHEN TOWEL

1019001

KITCHEN TOWEL

HENS & ROOSTERS

1020310

CHICKEN FEED
KITCHEN TOWEL

DAIRY FARM

1028410

KITCHEN TOWEL

NEW! NEW!

10203111012

      
     23



RED BARN
KITCHEN TOWEL

1031800

KITCHEN TOWEL

1021610
1021600

HOG WILD

PIGGY WITH BIRD
KITCHEN TOWEL

THREE COWS
KITCHEN TOWEL

GOAT WITH BIRD
KITCHEN TOWEL

HEREFORD
KITCHEN TOWEL

1021602 1021601

1010 1024

NEW! NEW!

NEW! NEW!
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A

A

DEER

BEAR

MOOSE

B

B

C

C

KITCHEN TOWELS

EMBROIDERY

1041800

1041900

1041700

DEER

BEAR

MOOSE  

KITCHEN TOWEL

SPORTS BALL

NEW!

KITCHEN TOWEL

BIG BEAR

KITCHEN TOWEL

WELCOME TO
THE MOUNTAINS

1025

1023

NEW!

KITCHEN TOWEL

WELCOME PINECONES

1021

NEW!

NEW!

1041800
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A

B

C

D

E

F

HOUSE CATS A

SPORT DOGS B

SHOW HORSES C

DEER D

MOOSE E

BEAR F

WAFFLE WEAVE
KITCHEN TOWELS

SPORT DOGS
BLUE

RED

SHOW HORSES
BLUE

RED

DEER
MOOSE

HOUSE CATS
BLUE

RED

BEAR

1019404

1024702

1019406

1019304

10193061019506

1028802

1019504

1024802
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PUPPIES
KITCHEN TOWEL

1066111

STAMPEDE
KITCHEN TOWEL

1041100

HORSE
EMBROIDERY

KITCHEN TOWEL

NAVY

OFF WHITE

1040000

1040054 

EQUUS

1083404

BLUE

KITCHEN TOWEL

EQUESTRIAN
KITCHEN TOWEL

1033410
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GOURMET CHEF
KITCHEN TOWEL

1022010

CATS
KITCHEN TOWEL

1031700

CAT HOUSE
KITCHEN TOWEL

1039800

OFF WHITE

KRAZY KATS
KITCHEN TOWEL

1010800KITCHEN
TOWEL

DOG POUND
KITCHEN TOWEL

1037600
OFF WHITE

THREE YELLOW DOGS
KITCHEN TOWEL

10291026

BLACK AND WHITE DOGS
KITCHEN TOWEL

NEW! NEW!
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KITCHEN TOWEL

OCEAN TIDE
KITCHEN TOWEL

TIDAL POOL

1040810

STARFISH
KITCHEN TOWEL

1032104

KITCHEN TOWEL

CHESAPEAKE

LOBSTER POT
KITCHEN TOWEL

1037910

KITCHEN TOWEL

GET CRACKING

1032206

1022

1036400

NEW!
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CATCH OF THE DAY
SAILBOATS
SEAFARER

SIGNAL FLAGS
KITCHEN TOWELS

1042404

1042504

1042304

1042204

CATCH OF
THE DAY

SAILBOATS

SEAFARER

SIGNAL
FLAGS

CRAB EMBROIDERY
KITCHEN TOWEL KITCHEN TOWEL

LOBSTER EMBROIDERY

1039754 1039606
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1030210

HOOT
KITCHEN TOWEL

1037710

GADGET
KITCHEN TOWEL

KITCHEN TOWELS

CHERRY EMBROIDERY

1036606

1036654
NAVY

RED

BLUEBERRY
BING CHERRY

KITCHEN TOWELS

1036806

1029704

BLUEBERRY

BING
CHERRY

BLUEBERRY PATCH
KITCHEN TOWEL

1037510

BLUEBERRY STRIPE
KITCHEN TOWEL

1032

NEW!
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PINECONE
EMBROIDERY

KITCHEN TOWEL

1040100

CHRISTMAS
PINECONE

KITCHEN TOWEL

1038700

A

B

C

WAFFLE WEAVE 

ARED

BLUE

BLACK

B

C

DISH CLOTHS
12X12

RED

BLUE

BLACK

1035506DC

1035504DC

1035502DC

SUNFLOWERS
KITCHEN TOWEL

1040300

FLOWERS
KITCHEN TOWEL

1037110

WHITE

GARDEN
FRIENDS

KITCHEN TOWEL

1036300 
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TANNENBAUM
KITCHEN

TOWEL

1038500

CHRISTMAS PAST
KITCHEN

TOWEL

1038600

PLACEMAT
634606

KITCHEN
TOWEL

PEKOEPOETIC HOLLY Kitchen Towel 
1041400

MERRY CHRISTMAS & CHRISTMAS TIME  Kitchen Towels  
MERRY

CHRISTMAS

1041606
CHRISTMAS

TIME

1041506

10426101042710

SANTA PETS
KITCHEN TOWEL

CHRISTMAS
COOKIES

KITCHEN TOWEL
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STURBRIDGE
PLACEMATS & RUNNERS

See sizes on page 3

BEACHBALL

0625111

MULTI  PLACEMAT

0625112

ORANGE PLACEMAT

RED  PLACEMAT

00625113

BLACK

SAGE

DENIM

MUSTARD

RED

KHAKI

STONE

SPICE

HONEY

TOBACCO

LIGHT BLUE

PINK
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TOLL FREE: 800-258-3977  FAX: 828-697-9084
www.michaelianhome.com     email: manager1@michaelianhome.com

MICHAELIAN HOME FOR INDIA OVERSEAS
121  5TH AVE. E.
HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28792
      
© 2021 MichaelianHome.com

MICHAELIAN HOME
TOLL FREE: 800-258-3977
PHONE# 828-697-7741
FAX: 828-697-9084
EMAIL: manager1@michaelianhome.com
WEBSITE: www.michaelianhome.com

CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED: DISCOVER, MASTERCARD, AMERICAN EXPRESS & VISA
MIN. ORDER - $100
BELOW MIN. FEE - $5
****ALL ORDERS REMAIN OUTSTANDING AND WILL BE SHIPPED UNLESS NOTIFIED BY CUSTOMER****

ORDER QUANTITIES:
•   2x3 RUGS MIN ORDER 2
•   ALL OTHER RUGS SOLD SINGLE

•   MATS & NAPKINS SOLD IN MULTIPLES OF 12
•   OPEN STOCK KITCHEN TOWELS SOLD IN MULTIPLES OF 6
•   KITCHEN TOWEL SETS SOLD IN MULTIPLES OF 3 SETS
•   DISHCLOTHS SOLD IN MULTIPLES OF 6
•   RUNNERS SOLD SINGLE

WASHING INSTRUCTIONS: 

RAG RUGS:
COLOR VARIATIONS WITHIN AND BETWEEN RUGS, RUGS ARE MADE FROM VARIOUS RAGS, 
THIS IS THE BEAUTY OF THESE RUGS.

RUGS:
•   SMALL RUGS: SPOT CLEAN OR WASH SEPARATELY, COLD WATER, LINE DRY OR FLAT
•   LARGE/HEAVY RUGS: SPOT CLEAN, HAND OR PROFESSIONALLY LAUNDER. DRY FLAT.
•   DO NOT PULL LOOSE THREADS.  TRIM AND USE FABRIC GLUE. 
•   CAUTION FLAMMABLE KEEP AWAY FROM SOURCES OF INGNITION.
•   DUE TO HEAVY DYE CONCENTRATION AND TO PROTECT AGAINST SLIPPAGE
              USE A RUG PAD ON ALL SURFACES
TABLE LINENS:
•   OUR PLACEMATS, NAPKINS & KITCHEN TOWELS
              ARE MADE OF 100% COTTON AND WILL HAVE SLIGHT COLOR CHANGE AND SHRINKAGE 
              WHEN FIRST LAUNDERED. 
•   WASHING  INSTRUCTIONS: COLD WATER GENTLE CYCLE, MILD DETERGENT AND DRY FLAT.

MICHAELIAN HOME FOR INDIA OVERSEAS


